
Foundations by KALLISTA
Garbage disposal air switch kit

P36498-00

Features
• Compatible with standard garbage disposals
• Air switch easily mounts to your sink or countertop
• Provides a decorative alternative to conventional wall-

mount toggle switch
• Electrical box comes standard with two outlets
• Includes electrical box with two power outlets, button,

6' (1829 mm) air line

Installation
• Deck-mount / undercounter

Similar Products
35726 Codes/Standards

None Applicable

KALLISTA® Five-Year Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty
information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

CP Polished Chrome
BL Matte Black
PB Polished Brass

2MB Brushed Moderne Brass
VS Stainless

BGP Brushed Graphite
BV Brushed Bronze
BAF Brushed French Gold
PGP Polished Graphite
SN Polished Nickel
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Ø 1-1/4"
(32 mm)

5-7/16"
(138 mm)

2-7/8"
(73 mm)
1-11/16"
(43 mm)

1-7/16"
(37 mm)

5-1/16"
(129 mm)

3/16"
(5 mm)

2"
(51 mm)
Max

72" (1829 mm)
Air Hose Length

41" (1041 mm)
Power Cord
Length

2-9/16" 
(65 mm)

Ø 1-13/16" 
(46 mm) 

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Material: Brass

Notes
Install this product according to the
installation guide.
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